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1) Non-cyclic electron flow

4 Photons Ps1

2) Cyclic electron flow
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Photosynthesis 2007

The SECC, Glasgow

22nd - 27th July 2007

http://www.photosynthesis2007.org/

Organised by SEB on behalf of the International Society of Photosynthesis Research
(ISPR).

The deadline for abstract submission is the 2rd May 2007.

memem Satellite Meetings --------

Solar Energy and Artificial Photosynthesis

The Royal Society, London

17 - 19th July 2007, with a limited discussion meeting on 20th July

Organised by Prof. Jim Barber (Imperial College, London, j.barber@imperial.ac.uk) and Prof.
Daniel Nocera.

CAM and C4 Metabolism

The University of Cambridge

15 - 20th July 2007

www.plantsci.cam.ac.uk/c4cam/

Organised by Prof. Howard Griffiths (University of Cambridge, hg230@cam.ac.uk) and Dr.
Anne Borland (University of Newcastle, a.m.borland@ncl.ac.uk).

PS007 Light-Harvesting Systems Workshop

Drymen, Scotland

19th - 22nd July 2007

Organised by Profs. Richard Cogdell (University of Glasgow, r.cogdell@bio.gla.ac.uk),
Conrad Mullineaux (Queen Mary University of London, c.mullineaux@qmul.ac.uk), Bob
Niederman (USA), Bob Blankenship (USA) and Bruno Brobert (FR).
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VI™ International Symposium on Inorganic Carbon Utilisation by
Aquatic Photosynthetic Organisms

Malaga, Spain

16 - 20th July 2007

Organised by Francisco Gordillo (gordillo@ uma.es), Xavier Neill (fxn@uma.es), Emma
Heurtas  (emma.huertas@icman.csic.es), Jesus  Mercado and John  Raven
(j.a.raven@dundee.ac.uk).

State Transitions

Queen Mary, University of London, Mile End Road, London E1 4NS, UK

28th -31st July 2007

http://www.statetransitions.org.uk/

Organised by Conrad Mullineaux (c.mullineaux@qgmul.ac.uk , +44 20 7882 7008) and John
Allen (j.f.allen@gmul.ac.uk , +44 20 7882 3350).

Research Frontiers with Rubisco,

the "Elixir of Life" in the Biosphere

Rothamsted Research

20th -21st July 2007

Organised by Prof. Archie Portis (USDA-ARS, University of Illinois) and Prof. Martin Parry
(Rothamsted Research, martin.parry@bbsrc.ac.uk).

Imaging and Integrating Heterogeneity of Plant Functions:
Functional Biodiversity from Cells to the Biosphere

Forschungszentrum, Julich, Germany

29th — 31st July 2007

For information and registration, contact Prof. Dr. Uli Schurr (a.lorenz@fz-juelich.de, tel:
02461-61 4819).
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